

1st on A/c

1

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road from Garha Chowk Thana Bahiyar to Shahb Diyar Vedana and Mawal Tola.					
Name of Agency - Sri Agamok Kr. Singh					
Agreement no. 08/SBD/24-25					
Agreement value					
Construction cost					
Maintenance cost					

Date of commencement - 12.03.2025
Date of completion - 11.09.2026
Rate approved = Below 5.76%
Details of measurement dated 01-06-2025 entry

① Clearing & grubbing road land by manual means including do

1	5	30.0	3.5	3150.0m ²
1	10	30.0	$\frac{3.3+3.5}{2}$	1020.0m ²
1	15	30.0	3.5	1575.0m ²
				= 5745.0m ²
				= 0.574Ha

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty wide item ⑤ pg ③					
464.06 cum @ 4721.58 = Rs 2191096.4					
④ 22 earthwork in excavation for foundation of structures — do —					
Qty wide item ⑥ pg ③					
31.20 cum @ 384.62 = Rs 12000.14					
⑧ 23 providing M15 (PCC 1:2.5:5) as leveling course in foundation — do —					
wide item ⑦ pg 4 5.628 cum @ 6004.12 = Rs 33791.18					
⑨ 25 providing & laying RCC pipe NP-3 for culverts — do —					
Qty wide item ⑧ pg ④					
15 metre @ 3169.96 = Rs 47549.40					
⑩ 24 Plain/reinforced cement concrete M-20 in substructure as per — do —					
30.34 cum @ 6908.27 = Rs 209596.91					
Total = Rs 5426014.00					
Add 1% labour cost = (+) 54260.14					
Add 18% GST = (+) 976682.52					
Add Seigniorage fee = (+) 20133.90					
= Rs 6658270.56					
less (- 5.76%) = (-) 383516.38					
Rs 6274754.18					

Adj
03/06/2020
J.E

Continuation
03/06/2020
AE

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - construction of Road from RCD Path Harijama Bindra Dura sec Ward no. 4 Harijan Tola.					
Name of agency - Sri Ashok Kr. Singh					
Agreement no. - 08/SBD/24-25					
Agreement value -					
Construction cost -					
Maintenance cost -					
Quoted rate = (Below 5.76%)					
Date of commencement = 12.03.2025					
Date of completion = 11.09.2026					
Details of measurement dated 01.06.2025					
Entry					
① Clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) including uprooting - do -					
$1 \times 5 \times 30.0 \times \frac{(3.0+3.5)}{2} = 487.5$					
$1 \times 10 \times 30.0 \times 3.5 = 1050.0$					
1537.5					
= 0.153 Ha					
② Dismantling of existing structures like culverts - do -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
material spreading in uniform do-					
Qty wide item ⑤ pg ③					
168.75 m ³ @ 3022.36 = Rs. 510023.25					
⑤ Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates to water bound macadam (III)					
126.56 m ³ @ 4738.43					
= Rs. 599695.70					
Total = Rs. 1563582.58					
May 03/06/2025 J.E. Add 1% labourer = (+) 15635.82					
Add 18% GST = (+) 281444.86					
Add seigniorage fee = (+) 1044.00					
Total Rs. 1901707.26					
Approved rate less = (-) 109538.34					
5.76% Total cost Rs. 1792168.90					
May 03/06/2025 J.E.					
June 03/06/2025 J.E.					

Continuation

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
Construction of road					
from Aashram PWD Road to Pramod					
Yadav Tola.					
Name of Agency -					
Sri Ashok Kr Singh					
Agreement no. -					
08/SBD/24-25					
Agreement value					
Const. cost =					
Maint. cost =					
Date of commencement =					

Date of completion

Rate approved - Below 5.76%

Details of measurement ^{entry} date - 01-06-2025

① Cleaning and grubbing land including uprooting vegetation - do -

$$1 \times 18 \times 30.0 \times \left(\frac{3.2+3.5}{2} \right) = 1809 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 30 \times 30.0 \times 3.5 = 3150 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 5 \times 30.0 \times 3.5 = 525 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5484 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 0.5484 \text{ Ha}$$

P. 10

Continuation

Continuation